
Customized medical and veterinary clothing, 
unique gifts and products.
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Available colors:

white black yellow haze violet sport grey sky sapphiretennessee
orange

sand royal

red purple orange navy mint green maroon limenatural light pink light blue

kiwi irish green indigo blue heliconia gold forest dark chocolategravel daisy consilk

cobalt charcoal carolina blue carolina red azalea

B

A

Products with your own
company logo or label

Men sizes (cm)  
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Length (A) 71 74 76 79 81 84 86 89

Chest width (B) 46 51 56 61 66 71 76 81

Women sizes (cm)  
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Length (A) 64 67 69 71 72 84 86 89

Chest width (B) 41 43 47 50 56 71 76 81
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White Blue Dark blue

T-Shirts
100% cotton



Polo Shirts
100% cotton

B

A

Products with your own
company logo or label

Available colors:

white black carolina blue light blue navy charcoalsportgreyroyal

sand kiwiforest green maroon red purple orange

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Length (A) 72 76 79 81 84 86 89 91

Chest width (B) 48 53 58 64 69 74 79 84

Men sizes (cm)

Women sizes (cm)
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Length (A) 61 64 67 70 74 86 89 91
Chest width (B) 43 46 50 54 58 74 79 84
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White Blue Dark blue
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Surgical Clothing sizes:
primary size

80-84

88-92

96-100

104-108

112-116

120-124

128-132

136-140

bust
68-72

76-80

84-88

92-97

102-107

112-117

122-127

132-137

waist
secondary size

81-84

87-90

93-96

99-102

105-108

111-114

117-120

123-126

hip
secondary size

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

ready-to-wear

Products with your own
company logo or label

White Blue Pink

Light blue Green Kiwi

Surgical shirts
100% cotton
60% polyester / 30% cotton
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Products with your own
company logo or labelOverall Colors:

Overall and Medical gown sizes:
primary size

80-84

88-92

96-100

104-108

112-116

120-124

128-132

136-140

bust
68-72

76-80

84-88

92-97

102-107

112-117

122-127

132-137

waist
secondary size

81-84

87-90

93-96

99-102

105-108

111-114

117-120

123-126

hip
secondary size

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

ready-to-wear



Products with your own
company logo or label
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White Blue Pink

Light blue Green Kiwi

Surgical Clothing
100% cotton
60% polyester / 30% cotton



Products with your own
company logo or label
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Beige - Brown

Burnt orange - 
Ligt grey

Green olive - 
Burnt orange

Red - Black

Available colors:

S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
Length (A) 68 71 74 77 80 83 86 91

Chest width (B) 58 61 64 67 70 73 76 84

Sizes (cm):

Vests
100% cotton
60% polyester / 30% cotton

Royal

Sizes (cm):
S M L XL XXL 3XL

Length (A) 68 70 72 75 77 80
Chest width (B) 49 54 59 64 69 74

Red Ash Irish green

Available colors:

Black Charcoal Chocolate Forest Gold Heliconia Indigo blue

Light blue Light pink Maroon Military Green Navy Orange

Safety green

Sand Sportgrey

White

Pullovers
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Products with your own
company logo or label

Medical gown Colors:
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Customized products
Unique, customized gifts, products with your pets’ photos!

Pillows Mugs Shoulder bags
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Clocks Phone cases Folders

Backpacks Card holders


